Wireless - Equipment
LP-ATRX252625a1
ATREX Series 2566 - 2614 MHz Licensed Band 25 dBm Output Power
MIMO PTP/PTMP Ethernet Radio for External MIMO Antenna
LPATRX252625a1_SS_ENB01W
LP-ATRX252625a1
ATREX Series 2566 - 2614 MHz

Wireless - Equipment -  LP-ATRX252625a1
How to Order
ATREX Series 2566 - 2614 MHz Licensed Band 25 dBm Output Power
MIMO PTP/PTMP Ethernet Radio for External MIMO Antenna.
LP-ATRX252625a1
B
MCS Index
MIMO-OFDM / HT20
Data Rate (Mbps) Tx Output Power (dBm) Rx Sensitivity
(BER 1E10-6)
MCS8 6.5/13 25 (±1.5) -94/-92 dBm
MCS9 13/26 24 (±1.5) -92/-90 dBm
MCS10 19.5/39 24 (±1.5) -90/-87 dBm
MCS11 26/52 23 (±1.5) -87/-84 dBm
MCS12 39/78 22 (±1.5) -84/-81 dBm
MCS13 52/104 21 (±1.5) -80/-77 dBm
MCS14 58.5/117 21 (±1.5) -78/-75 dBm
MCS15 65/130 21 (±1.5) -76/-73 dBm
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.